DOG EQUIPMENT

SINGLE BAR JUMP
DOUBLE BAR JUMP
HOOP

PODIUM

PYRAMID RAMP
TABLE RAMP
TUNNEL

WEAVE POLES

STAIR RAMP

FOUNTAINS

PF 400 option 1 inground

PF 400 option 2 surface mounted
Optional leash handles
Optional tap shrouds

PF 600
* PRICES EXCLUDE GST

* Delivery not included

* Installation price available on request

$250.00
$280.00
$850.00
$1,575.00
$1,590.00
$1,690.00
$1,555.00
$100.00

$1,590.00

$1,895.00
$1,950.00
$150.00
$50.00

$3,050.00



