

DOG EQUIPMENT

PRICE LIST - October 2016

SINGLE BAR JUMP	\$250.00
DOUBLE BAR JUMP	\$280.00
НООР	\$850.00
PODIUM	\$1,575.00
PYRAMID RAMP	\$1,590.00
TABLE RAMP	\$1,690.00
TUNNEL	\$1,555.00
WEAVE POLES	\$100.00
STAIR RAMP	\$1,590.00
FOUNTAINS	
PF 400 option 1 inground	\$1,895.00
PF 400 option 2 surface mounted	\$1,950.00
Optional leash handles	\$150.00
Optional tap shrouds	\$50.00
PF 600	\$3,050.00

^{*} PRICES EXCLUDE GST

^{*} Delivery not included

^{*} Installation price available on request